Techaya
Networking
Products
Jan 25, 2020 | rev. -
Cham, Switzerland | www.enercon-europe.com | sales@enercon-europe.com | +41-41-740-4554
Netanya, Israel (Headquarter) | www.enercon.co.il | sales@enercon.co.il | +972-73-246 9200
Gurgaon, India | www.mpsindia.in | sales@mpsindia.in | +91-124-651 0010 1
The advancement of technologies in the modern

C
B
ORDERING INFORMATION
DESCRIPTIONPART NUMBER
Integrated Soldier Power and Data Management System (ISPDS) with USB3.0 and 1G Capabilities1-410-000
LAN Harness for MILTECH410 (connects to port X4) 2-CBL410001
Vbat Power/Data Harness for MILTECH410 (connects to port X3)2-CBL410002
Power Input Harness for MILTECH410 (connects to port X2)2-CBL410003
Battery Packs 1 & 2 Harness for MILTECH410 (connects to port X1)2-CBL410004
USB Upstream Harness for MILTECH410 (connects to port X10)2-CBL410000
USB Downstream Harness for MILTECH303/MILTECH410 (connects to ports X5-X9)2-CBL303USBDO
26
.9
 103.6